
Coaches:

Matt Hull Sherburne-Earlville
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2023 Wed Scrimmage Edmeston 11:00
AM

1:00
PM

Lower
gym NL

Dec 1, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
67-37 W Unadilla Valley 6:00

PM
Lower
gym NL

Dec 2, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(Championship) 
31-57 L

Cazenovia 3:30
PM

Upper
Gym NL

Dec 7, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
36-47 L Clinton 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

Upper
Gym L

Dec 14, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
43-53 L Sauquoit Valley 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

Upper
Gym L

Dec 28, 2023 Thu
Regular Season (UV
Tournament) 
29-52 L

Norwich 5:30
PM TBD NL

Jan 4, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
39-29 W Canastota 5:30

PM
Upper
Gym L

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
41-64 L Cooperstown 5:30

PM
Upper
Gym L

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
45-48 L Mount Markham 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

Upper
Gym L

Feb 1, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
70-46 W

Richfield Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

5:30
PM

Upper
Gym NL

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
37-69 L Little Falls 5:30

PM
Upper
Gym L

Feb 9, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
37-42 L Sidney 5:30

PM
Upper
Gym NL
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